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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     David Garcia           M 40-44        0/7       25:01        1:23     2:30:40        0:42     1:24:27     4:22:15
2     Ray Fiori              M 35-39        0/3       25:05        1:38     2:27:31        0:44     1:39:45     4:34:44
3     Jason Hardrath         M 18-24        0/3       29:02                 2:31:22                 1:51:36     4:52:01
4     T-Roy Brown            M 18-24        1/3       31:15        1:13     2:44:50        0:36     1:38:15     4:56:11
5     Dierdre Douglas        F 35-39        0/2       26:22        2:15     2:52:04        0:52     1:36:49     4:58:23
6     Shannon Coates         F 25-29        0/1       27:28        1:23     2:54:49        1:07     1:39:36     5:04:24
7     Annie Loe              F 30-34        0/1       31:10        1:25     2:55:25        1:08     1:43:27     5:12:36
8     Jeff Marsh             M 40-44        1/7       26:34        1:44     2:47:02        1:27     1:57:53     5:14:43
9     Angela Smith           F 40-44        1/2                             3:17:24                 2:02:38     5:20:03
10    Kyle Latimer           M 25-29        1/4       33:33        2:21     2:53:26        1:42     1:52:11     5:23:14
11    Dan Johnson            M 40-44        2/7       29:48        1:41     2:55:34        1:21     1:55:32     5:23:58
12    Matthew White          M 30-34        1/3       26:49        2:18     2:58:15                 1:58:46     5:26:09
13    Roger Kolodziej        M 45-49        1/3       25:17        2:47     2:52:12                 2:07:18     5:27:36
14    Mark Russell           M 40-44        3/7       33:22        1:12     3:00:09        1:19     1:53:15     5:29:19
15    John Ward              M 55-59        1/2       32:41        2:45     2:54:38        2:18     1:57:03     5:29:27
16    Paul Giuntini          M 50-54        1/4       30:18        1:22     3:00:04        1:16     1:56:28     5:29:30
17    Jared Larson           M 35-39        1/3                             3:31:52                 1:58:22     5:31:55
18    Janelle Wise           F 30-34        1/1       28:44        1:19     3:04:36        1:17     2:00:50     5:36:48
19    Simon Blatz            M 18-24        2/3       31:27        1:03     2:56:13        0:48     2:09:00     5:38:33
20    Michael Godfrey        M 60-64        1/1       27:37        2:05     2:57:04        1:35     2:10:11     5:38:33
21    Clarissa Acevedo       F 18-24        1/2       28:44        2:08     3:14:57        1:07     1:53:14     5:40:12
22    Peter McMillan         M 18-24        3/3       30:17        1:27     3:01:05        1:15     2:06:57     5:41:02
23    Ronn Clark             M 45-49        2/3       29:43        3:06     2:51:31        1:47     2:16:47     5:42:57
24    Jonah Lang             M 35-39        2/3       35:51        2:05     3:13:47        0:50     1:53:42     5:46:17
25    Robert Rule            M 40-44        4/7       25:40        2:03     3:00:42        0:55     2:20:07     5:49:30
26    Toobl Ujifusa          M 40-44        5/7       30:59        2:05     3:02:24        1:51     2:15:19     5:52:39
27    Paul Allen             M 30-34        2/3                             3:39:55                 2:12:21     5:55:28
28    Scott Kruis            M 50-54        2/4       38:34        2:50     3:05:23        1:11     2:10:29     5:58:28
29    Terri Gray             F 40-44        2/2       35:44        2:14     3:13:18        2:16     2:07:46     6:01:20
30    Scott Talley           M 45-49        3/3       30:02        3:45     3:21:15        3:33     2:07:11     6:05:48
31    Kevin Gritsch          M 25-29        2/4       37:30        7:08     3:35:13                 5:22:06     6:06:45
32    Heather Peneyra        F 45-49        1/2       33:55        1:40     3:28:04        1:35     2:01:46     6:07:02
33    Kasey Zimmer-Stucky    F 25-29        1/1                             3:54:21                 2:12:41     6:09:20
34    Holger Hennig          M 50-54        3/4       32:06                 3:06:18                 2:35:08     6:11:24
35    Daniel Neighbor        M 25-29        3/4       40:40        3:06     3:02:55        2:05     2:27:02     6:15:49
36    Jody Dutra             F 35-39        1/2       35:29        2:31     3:32:48        2:09     2:02:59     6:15:58
37    Brenda Irwin           F 45-49        2/2       35:05        3:18     3:20:28        3:43     2:14:13     6:16:50
38    Dean Durfee            M 40-44        6/7       33:07        3:52     3:18:07        2:15     2:24:24     6:21:48
39    Francis J Curtis       M 50-54        4/4       35:21        4:25     3:17:15        2:32     2:27:30     6:27:06
40    Charlotte Bowers       F 18-24        2/2       28:17                 3:25:42                 2:43:26     6:35:22
41    Greg Parsons           M 40-44        7/7       29:40        3:31     3:21:40        4:14     2:41:40     6:40:46
42    Nicole Vinson          F 35-39        2/2       33:49        1:15     3:29:44        1:32     2:36:57     6:43:18
43    Ken Ensroth            M 55-59        2/2       38:14        5:21     3:19:33        4:07     2:46:07     6:53:25
44    Brian Joynt            M 35-39        3/3       35:13        3:12     3:32:28        3:10     2:53:16     7:07:21
45    Erik Colloran          M 25-29        4/4       41:10        4:23     4:24:00                 6:25:15     7:10:49
46    Patrick Taylor         M 30-34        3/3       34:06        3:31     3:28:58        4:34     3:15:49     7:27:00
47    Anna Houpt             F 55-59        1/1       40:57        2:19     4:02:58                 7:08:49     7:52:06
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